	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  G > GTCT37-201N-P10
	GTCT37-201N-P10 (TE Connectivity)
		    Part Number:
            GTCT37-201N-P10
		    Manufacturer:
            TE Connectivity
		    Description:
            GAS TUBE 7.5MM 200V 25% T-LEAD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 GTCT37-201N-P10 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    GTCT37-201N-P10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
N-600-2 FR Bivar Inc  CARD GUIDE NAR 6X0.078" NAT
CCM14S/90 Vector Electronics  CARD RACK ASSEMBLY EIA 3UX19X12
CMCO241610 Hammond Manufacturing  ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE COMMERICAL
1437818 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
8-6828318-0 TE Connectivity  C/A,2.0MM,RISER,XG,AQUA,LC-SC
1062830012 Molex Inc  QSFP MM50 OM2 ASSY OFNP
0151670275 Molex Inc  FFC 1.00 TYPE A 12 CKTS LGT 127
0982660195 Molex Inc  CBL 18POS 0.5MM JMPR TYPE A 7"
H4BXT-10105-N8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H9992TR/A3048N/X 5"
H6BBT-10106-V7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2788TR/C2065V/H2788TR 6"
1435863-2 TE Connectivity  PATCHCORD CAT6 YLW/YLW BOOT 2'
C8PPG-4036G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP40G/AE40G/CDP40G
VMP10GYX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD VIDEO MIDSIZE 10' GRAY
C114217F.41.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  1C20RG59/U 95% 17FREE ETL CM
AWG28-37/F-1/300-R Assmann WSW Components  CABLE 37 COND MULTI 300' RIBBON
86102CY SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 2COND 26AWG BRAID 100'
M64820 SL002 Alpha Wire  CBL 6COND 20AWG SLT 500'
392250 RD005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG RED 100'
153282-000 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
5501062005 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
0817251 Phoenix Contact  SHRINK SLEEVE LABEL WHITE
3240287 Phoenix Contact  COVER FOR CABLE DUCT
RJBX3510WH Panduit Corp  BOX JUNCTION ROUND WHITE
IMLK1-1RLS4-31616-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LMLK1-1RLS4R-32205-146 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEGZX666-34635-3-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
3120-F621-P7T1-W04D-20A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 20A 250VAC 50VDC
TA35-CKDBL060C0 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 6A 240VAC ROCKER
0251015.MRT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST 15A 32V AXIAL
020902.5MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 350V SB 2AG 2.5A
P6KE12A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM 16.7VC DO15
ESD5V0S5US H6327 Infineon Technologies  TVS DIODE 5VWM 13VC SOT363
15KPA160A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 160VWM 258.6VC AXIAL
MXSMCG170A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC DO215AB
MAPLAD15KP58CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC SMD
1PMT26AT1 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 26VWM POWERMITE
SMF7.5AT1 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 7.5VWM SOD123FL
P3500EBLRP1 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 320V 250A TO-92
V56CH8S Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 50V 100A 2-SMD
ROV05H391K-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 351V 800A DISC 5MM
	GTCT37-201N-P10  keywords
	    	GTCT37-201N-P10
	GTCT37-201N-P10  TE Connectivity
	GTCT37-201N-P10  pdf
	GTCT37-201N-P10  datasheet
	GTCT37-201N-P10  price
	GTCT37-201N-P10  distributor
	electronic components GTCT37-201N-P10
	GTCT37-201N-P10  Circuit Protection
	GTCT37-201N-P10  Gas Discharge Tube Arresters (GDT)
	GTCT37-201N-P10  GAS TUBE 7.5MM 200V 25% T-LEAD
	GTCT37-201N-P10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .